H
Y
B
R
IDT
o
t
a

• Transformer output: 24 VAC,
1.25 amps
D i m e n s i o n s
Outdoor Indoor
Height: 8 1⁄2” Height: 7 1⁄2”
Width: 10 1⁄2” Width: 9 1⁄2”
Depth: 5” Depth: 4 1⁄4”
*15-, 18-, and 24-station controllers are
available in outdoor models only.
H Y B R I D — C o m m e r c i a l ,  L i g h t  C o m m e r c i a l ,  R e s i d e n t i a l
C O N T R O L L E R S
T o t a l  C o n t r o l ® S E R I E S
TC-6 EX-B
TC-6EX-B 6 outdoor
TC-9EX-B 9 outdoor
TC-12EX-B 12 outdoor
TC-15EX-B 15 outdoor
TC-18EX-B 18 outdoor
TC-24EX-B 24 outdoor
TC-6IN-B 6 indoor
TC-9IN-B 9 indoor
TC-12IN-B 12 indoor
Model
Number of
Stations
Outdoor/Indoor